
Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Girls     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     9/26/2017     Partly Cloudy NNW 12mph 75°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pleasant Valley                3    5    6   12   23   27   34   =  49      19:48      1:38
    2   North Scott                    4   10   11   16   20   26   37   =  61      20:07      1:27
    3   Cedar Rapids Prairie           2    7   17   19   29   33   51   =  74      20:10      2:13
    4   Bettendorf                     1   13   15   21   28   36   45   =  78      20:16      2:17
    5   Marion                         8   14   22   24   39   40   55   = 107      20:41      1:44
    6   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            9   30   32   43   44   46   49   = 158      21:19      2:03
    7   Iowa City Regina              18   31   38   41   42   52   54   = 170      21:27      1:20
    8   Xavier                        25   35   47   48   50   53   56   = 205      21:46      1:31

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Trinity Borland              SR    Bettendorf                        18:51      6:04
      2       2   Laurdyn Meyer                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              18:57      6:06
      3       3   Mallory Lafever              JR    Pleasant Valley                   19:00      6:07
      4       4   Presley Case                 SO    North Scott                       19:07      6:09
      5       5   Maddie Minard                JR    Pleasant Valley                   19:26      6:15
      6       6   Abby Riley                   JR    Pleasant Valley                   19:39      6:19
      7       7   Kendall White                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              19:41      6:20
      8       8   Hallie Kephart               JR    Marion                            20:00      6:26
      9       9   Aubrey Frey                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:00      6:26
     10      10   Abbi Lafrenz                 SO    North Scott                       20:11      6:30
     11      11   Maddie Case                  SR    North Scott                       20:12      6:30
     12      12   Cecilie Schieffer            JR    Pleasant Valley                   20:18      6:32
     13      13   Madison Temple               SO    Bettendorf                        20:22      6:33
     14      14   Kelsi Huhndorf               SR    Marion                            20:26      6:35
     15      15   Sarah Schmidt                FR    Bettendorf                        20:26      6:35
     16      16   Sommer Clydesdale            JR    North Scott                       20:28      6:35
     17      17   Riley Coulter                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:29      6:36
     18      18   Kennedy Scott                SO    Iowa City Regina                  20:33      6:37
     19      19   Alissa Neubauer              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              20:33      6:37
     20      20   Katie Jackovich              JR    North Scott                       20:34      6:37
     21      21   Layken Bytnar                SO    Bettendorf                        20:36      6:38
     22      22   Corrina Dittmer              SO    Marion                            20:37      6:38
     23      23   Laura Brown                  SR    Pleasant Valley                   20:38      6:38
     24      24   Leah Fitch                   FR    Marion                            20:39      6:39
     25      25   Ellie Tanko                  SO    Xavier                            20:51      6:43
     26      26   Emily Kundel                 SO    North Scott                       21:02      6:46
     27      27   Nicole Knedler               SR    Pleasant Valley                   21:07      6:48
     28      28   Peyton Bytnar                SO    Bettendorf                        21:08      6:48
     29      29   Maggie Miskimen              FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              21:10      6:49
     30      30   Shayla Tahbo                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:14      6:50
     31      31   Molly Vittetoe               JR    Iowa City Regina                  21:18      6:51
     32      32   Caroline See                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:20      6:52
     33      33   Hailey Cooper                FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              21:21      6:52
     34      34   Grace D'Antico               SR    Pleasant Valley                   21:26      6:54
     35      35   Hannah Denman                SO    Xavier                            21:27      6:54
     36      36   Maggie Dixon                 JR    Bettendorf                        21:32      6:56
     37      37   Alissa Bockenfeld            FR    North Scott                       21:34      6:56
     38      38   Nourah Abusada               SR    Iowa City Regina                  21:41      6:59
     39      39   Karlee Walker                SO    Marion                            21:44      7:00
     40      40   Avery Mandersheid            JR    Marion                            21:49      7:01
     41      41   Lauren Gaarde                SR    Iowa City Regina                  21:50      7:02
     42      42   Emma Welter                  SO    Iowa City Regina                  21:53      7:02
     43      43   Quinnie Rodman               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:56      7:04
     44      44   Maddie Morningstar           SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:02      7:06
     45      45   Jenna Nickles                JR    Bettendorf                        22:03      7:06
     46      46   Grace Morningstar            SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:04      7:06
     47      47   Claire Iversen               SR    Xavier                            22:06      7:07
     48      48   Rilee Lansing                SO    Xavier                            22:08      7:07
     49      49   McKenzie Hartl               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:17      7:10
     50      50   Megan Meyer                  SO    Xavier                            22:21      7:12
     51      51   Megan Grimm                  SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:29      7:14
     52      52   Bree Balke                   JR    Iowa City Regina                  22:40      7:18
     53      53   Bridget Schmitt              JR    Xavier                            22:40      7:18
     54      54   Mary Catherine Graff         JR    Iowa City Regina                  23:09      7:27
     55      55   Maddie Steffen               FR    Marion                            23:26      7:32
     56      56   Carley Beck                  JR    Xavier                            24:49      7:59
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Iowa City West Invitational
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pleasant Valley                   Score =   49
    3    Mallory Lafever, JR            19:00  6:07
    5    Maddie Minard, JR              19:26  6:15
    6    Abby Riley, JR                 19:39  6:19
   12    Cecilie Schieffer, JR          20:18  6:32
   23    Laura Brown, SR                20:38  6:38
   27    Nicole Knedler, SR             21:07  6:48
   34    Grace D'Antico, SR             21:26  6:54

  2) North Scott                       Score =   61
    4    Presley Case, SO               19:07  6:09
   10    Abbi Lafrenz, SO               20:11  6:30
   11    Maddie Case, SR                20:12  6:30
   16    Sommer Clydesdale, JR          20:28  6:35
   20    Katie Jackovich, JR            20:34  6:37
   26    Emily Kundel, SO               21:02  6:46
   37    Alissa Bockenfeld, FR          21:34  6:56

  3) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   74
    2    Laurdyn Meyer, FR              18:57  6:06
    7    Kendall White, FR              19:41  6:20
   17    Riley Coulter, FR              20:29  6:36
   19    Alissa Neubauer, SR            20:33  6:37
   29    Maggie Miskimen, FR            21:10  6:49
   33    Hailey Cooper, FR              21:21  6:52
   51    Megan Grimm, SR                22:29  7:14

  4) Bettendorf                        Score =   78
    1    Trinity Borland, SR            18:51  6:04
   13    Madison Temple, SO             20:22  6:33
   15    Sarah Schmidt, FR              20:26  6:35
   21    Layken Bytnar, SO              20:36  6:38
   28    Peyton Bytnar, SO              21:08  6:48
   36    Maggie Dixon, JR               21:32  6:56
   45    Jenna Nickles, JR              22:03  7:06

  5) Marion                            Score =  107
    8    Hallie Kephart, JR             20:00  6:26
   14    Kelsi Huhndorf, SR             20:26  6:35
   22    Corrina Dittmer, SO            20:37  6:38
   24    Leah Fitch, FR                 20:39  6:39
   39    Karlee Walker, SO              21:44  7:00
   40    Avery Mandersheid, JR          21:49  7:01
   55    Maddie Steffen, FR             23:26  7:32

  6) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  158
    9    Aubrey Frey, SO                20:00  6:26
   30    Shayla Tahbo, FR               21:14  6:50
   32    Caroline See, SO               21:20  6:52
   43    Quinnie Rodman, JR             21:56  7:04
   44    Maddie Morningstar, SR         22:02  7:06
   46    Grace Morningstar, SO          22:04  7:06
   49    McKenzie Hartl, SR             22:17  7:10

  7) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  170
   18    Kennedy Scott, SO              20:33  6:37
   31    Molly Vittetoe, JR             21:18  6:51
   38    Nourah Abusada, SR             21:41  6:59
   41    Lauren Gaarde, SR              21:50  7:02
   42    Emma Welter, SO                21:53  7:02
   52    Bree Balke, JR                 22:40  7:18
   54    Mary Catherine Graff, JR       23:09  7:27

  8) Xavier                            Score =  205
   25    Ellie Tanko, SO                20:51  6:43
   35    Hannah Denman, SO              21:27  6:54
   47    Claire Iversen, SR             22:06  7:07
   48    Rilee Lansing, SO              22:08  7:07
   50    Megan Meyer, SO                22:21  7:12
   53    Bridget Schmitt, JR            22:40  7:18
   56    Carley Beck, JR                24:49  7:59

 Incomplete Teams:
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